
Senior Golf League
Terry Flynn- General Manager-440-349-2264

Dale Hudson-Statistician-330-592-1909

No. Last Name First Name Home 

Phone

Cell Phone Personal Email Home Street Home City Hom

e 

Home 

Zip

HDCP

1 Anderson James 216-440-0385 linjimanderson@yahoo.com 684 Harper Ln. Macedonia OH 44056 14 S

2 Bodnar Ray 330-686-8444 330-388-3942 rbodnar0517@att.net 1785 Arndale Stow OH 44224 T

3 Chojnicki Ralph 330-225-8109 216-375-1745 rchojnicki@roadrunner.com 1914 Thorpe Circle Brunswick OH 44212 31 S

4 Cowley William 330-562-9601 216-970-6311 jocowley@roadrunner.com 176 W. Mennonite Rd. Aurora OH 44202 31 T

5 Eshel Ephraim 216-570-2701 eagle94777@gmail.com 160 Fox Hollow Dr. #202 Mayfield Heights OH 44124 7 S

6 Flynn Terry 440-349-2264 216-210-3956 jflynn259@gmail.com 5064 Stansbury Dr. Solon OH 44139 23 T

7 Gabriel Al 330-467-3955 216-287-8973 al.gabe7@gmail.com 8758 Stuart Ln Sagamore Hills OH 44067 9 S

8 Hockenberry Bill 330-467-3601 thinkbhock@aol.com 101 Bayberry Dr. Northfield OH 25 T

9 Hohman George 330-467-4335 330-998-2020 ghohman@roadrunner.com 849 Pine Cone Oval Sagamore Hills OH 44067 21S

10 Hudson Dale 330-686-3040 330-592-1909 wingcouple@gmail.com 560 Park Ridge Dr. Munroe Falls OH 44262 28 T

11 Kanopsic John 330-995-4495 330-888-9326 775-2 Hampton Cir. Aurora OH 44202 35 T

12 Kral Ron 440-241-2723 18003 Snyder Bainbridge OH 44023 32 S

13 Luchowski Frank TBA 440-290-0440 fluchowski@yahoo.com 5980 N. Arden Dr. Mentor OH 44202 17 S

14 Polak Kenneth M. 216-265-0608 440-781-0815 chopper10165@gmail.com 16189 Emerald Pnt. Middleburg Hts. OH 44130 24 S

15 Prevette Bob 330-468-4518 330-608-4665 bobptennis@aol.com 9822 Firestone Ln. Macedonia OH 44056 26 S

16 Saini RC 330-342-3636 330-609-4016 rcsaini@yahoo.com 35 T

17 Turner Dick 330-723-3975 330-592-2643 rptmedina@aol.com 5758 Wolff Rd. Medina OH 44256 32 S

18 Williams Bob 330-467-7731 bobnleew@aol.com 8356 Waters Dr. Macedonia OH 44056 35 T
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